
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 25 August 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 4 Peter Grimes 657.5 1 59.4 51.4 54.6 165.4 57.4 54.8 54.1 331.7 57.3 50.9 57.7 497.6 57.4 49.0 53.5 657.5
A 1 Steven Ferguson 659.2 2 58.5 58.0 55.4 171.9 57.3 50.5 54.2 333.9 58.2 50.3 54.6 497.0 57.6 50.4 54.2 659.2
A 2 Chris Grimes 688.0 3 60.9 56.9 56.6 174.4 60.2 54.3 56.4 345.3 60.6 54.4 57.8 518.1 60.2 53.4 56.3 688.0

B 6 Ashley Lamont 645.8 1 57.0 50.5 54.3 161.8 57.6 50.2 53.9 323.5 57.3 52.1 53.1 486.0 56.6 50.2 53.0 645.8

B 1 Paul Blair 684.4 2 56.5 51.9 54.7 163.1 77.6 51.1 54.4 346.2 60.9 57.8 59.1 524.0 56.1 50.7 53.6 684.4
B 11 SE Gareth Dillon 739.0 3 63.3 58.2 62.7 184.2 62.6 58.4 57.8 363.0 75.7 59.3 62.3 560.3 63.5 56.6 58.6 739.0
B 2 Tom Devenney 761.0 4 66.7 57.4 65.9 190.0 71.6 59.0 62.2 382.8 69.4 59.4 61.5 573.1 68.5 58.0 61.4 761.0
B 5 Gilmore Magee 779.1 5 76.0 61.5 63.4 200.9 65.3 60.2 73.9 400.3 64.1 57.8 65.3 587.5 69.8 59.2 62.6 779.1
B 4 Michael Workman 800.7 6 74.6 63.2 64.1 201.9 72.4 60.3 69.0 403.6 73.7 62.3 66.9 606.5 68.9 60.3 65.0 800.7

C 1 Robin Lyons 654.3 1 58.1 52.2 56.1 166.4 58.8 50.9 53.8 329.9 58.2 50.2 53.4 491.7 58.0 50.3 54.3 654.3
C 2 Sam Bowden 669.0 2 59.2 56.5 54.1 169.8 59.6 51.2 54.3 334.9 58.8 50.8 60.0 504.5 58.8 51.9 53.8 669.0

D 3 Paul Mooney 698.6 1 62.0 56.1 57.4 175.5 61.9 54.4 60.0 351.8 62.4 55.0 57.1 526.3 61.7 55.3 55.3 698.6
D 1 David Thompson 699.5 2 68.4 54.7 57.5 180.6 62.3 55.2 56.4 354.5 62.1 54.0 56.7 527.3 61.7 54.0 56.5 699.5
D 2 Mark King 716.9 3 63.7 58.7 59.0 181.4 64.6 56.1 57.9 360.0 66.6 58.4 57.2 542.2 62.0 56.2 56.5 716.9
D 4 Raymond Donaldson 757.5 4 69.7 59.0 60.0 188.7 74.8 57.4 58.8 379.7 71.0 59.5 59.3 569.5 65.9 62.4 59.7 757.5
D 7 Davy Boyce 779.6 5 70.0 57.2 73.4 200.6 81.9 56.1 59.1 397.7 67.3 56.3 70.5 591.8 65.0 62.4 60.4 779.6D 7 Davy Boyce 779.6 5 70.0 57.2 73.4 200.6 81.9 56.1 59.1 397.7 67.3 56.3 70.5 591.8 65.0 62.4 60.4 779.6
D 6 George McMillan 798.3 6 73.8 65.3 62.7 201.8 66.6 63.8 59.6 391.8 77.4 59.5 71.9 600.6 75.1 61.1 61.5 798.3

D 10 SE Jamie McMillan 814.2 7 75.8 71.8 69.8 217.4 71.3 66.5 63.8 419.0 71.9 65.0 64.0 619.9 65.7 65.9 62.7 814.2

B 12 B Wesley Lyle 921.0 1 78.4 78.4 70.6 227.4 83.6 84.8 74.1 469.9 87.3 68.5 71.6 697.3 79.5 67.9 76.3 921.0

C 12 B Alastair Wylie 792.6 1 67.8 61.8 72.4 202.0 85.2 61.2 60.6 409.0 70.6 58.0 65.9 603.5 65.2 62.9 61.0 792.6

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 25 August 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

B 6 Ashley Lamont 645.8 1 57.0 50.5 54.3 161.8 57.6 50.2 53.9 323.5 57.3 52.1 53.1 486.0 56.6 50.2 53.0 645.8
C 1 Robin Lyons 654.3 2 58.1 52.2 56.1 166.4 58.8 50.9 53.8 329.9 58.2 50.2 53.4 491.7 58.0 50.3 54.3 654.3
A 4 Peter Grimes 657.5 3 59.4 51.4 54.6 165.4 57.4 54.8 54.1 331.7 57.3 50.9 57.7 497.6 57.4 49.0 53.5 657.5
A 1 Steven Ferguson 659.2 4 58.5 58.0 55.4 171.9 57.3 50.5 54.2 333.9 58.2 50.3 54.6 497.0 57.6 50.4 54.2 659.2

C 2 Sam Bowden 669.0 5 59.2 56.5 54.1 169.8 59.6 51.2 54.3 334.9 58.8 50.8 60.0 504.5 58.8 51.9 53.8 669.0

B 1 Paul Blair 684.4 6 56.5 51.9 54.7 163.1 77.6 51.1 54.4 346.2 60.9 57.8 59.1 524.0 56.1 50.7 53.6 684.4
A 2 Chris Grimes 688.0 7 60.9 56.9 56.6 174.4 60.2 54.3 56.4 345.3 60.6 54.4 57.8 518.1 60.2 53.4 56.3 688.0
D 3 Paul Mooney 698.6 8 62.0 56.1 57.4 175.5 61.9 54.4 60.0 351.8 62.4 55.0 57.1 526.3 61.7 55.3 55.3 698.6
D 1 David Thompson 699.5 9 68.4 54.7 57.5 180.6 62.3 55.2 56.4 354.5 62.1 54.0 56.7 527.3 61.7 54.0 56.5 699.5
D 2 Mark King 716.9 10 63.7 58.7 59.0 181.4 64.6 56.1 57.9 360.0 66.6 58.4 57.2 542.2 62.0 56.2 56.5 716.9

B 11 SE Gareth Dillon 739.0 11 63.3 58.2 62.7 184.2 62.6 58.4 57.8 363.0 75.7 59.3 62.3 560.3 63.5 56.6 58.6 739.0
D 4 Raymond Donaldson 757.5 12 69.7 59.0 60.0 188.7 74.8 57.4 58.8 379.7 71.0 59.5 59.3 569.5 65.9 62.4 59.7 757.5
B 2 Tom Devenney 761.0 13 66.7 57.4 65.9 190.0 71.6 59.0 62.2 382.8 69.4 59.4 61.5 573.1 68.5 58.0 61.4 761.0
B 5 Gilmore Magee 779.1 14 76.0 61.5 63.4 200.9 65.3 60.2 73.9 400.3 64.1 57.8 65.3 587.5 69.8 59.2 62.6 779.1
D 7 Davy Boyce 779.6 15 70.0 57.2 73.4 200.6 81.9 56.1 59.1 397.7 67.3 56.3 70.5 591.8 65.0 62.4 60.4 779.6

C 12 B Alastair Wylie 792.6 16 67.8 61.8 72.4 202.0 85.2 61.2 60.6 409.0 70.6 58.0 65.9 603.5 65.2 62.9 61.0 792.6
D 6 George McMillan 798.3 17 73.8 65.3 62.7 201.8 66.6 63.8 59.6 391.8 77.4 59.5 71.9 600.6 75.1 61.1 61.5 798.3
B 4 Michael Workman 800.7 18 74.6 63.2 64.1 201.9 72.4 60.3 69.0 403.6 73.7 62.3 66.9 606.5 68.9 60.3 65.0 800.7

D 10 SE Jamie McMillan 814.2 19 75.8 71.8 69.8 217.4 71.3 66.5 63.8 419.0 71.9 65.0 64.0 619.9 65.7 65.9 62.7 814.2D 10 SE Jamie McMillan 814.2 19 75.8 71.8 69.8 217.4 71.3 66.5 63.8 419.0 71.9 65.0 64.0 619.9 65.7 65.9 62.7 814.2
B 12 B Wesley Lyle 921.0 20 78.4 78.4 70.6 227.4 83.6 84.8 74.1 469.9 87.3 68.5 71.6 697.3 79.5 67.9 76.3 921.0

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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